
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

Total Passengers by Airline
March   2008  -  February 2009

Air Carrier - Scheduled

Air Carrier - Chartered

Aer Lingus
Aeroflot
Air France
AirTran
All Nippon
American
Austrian
Avianca
British Airways
COPA
Cayman
Continental
Delta
Ethiopian Airlines
Iberia
JetBlue
KLM Royal Dutch
Korean Air
Lufthansa
MN Airlines
Midwest
Northwest
Qatar Amiri Air
SAS
Saudi Arabian
South African
Southwest
TACA International
US Airways
United
Virgin America
Virgin Atlantic

Allegiant Air
Excel
Frontier
MN Airlines
Monarch Air
Other Charters
Sky King

 17,175,333

 67,458
 16,718

 352,433
 341,551
 130,904
 856,799
 158,217

 31,525
 388,577

 63,597
 2,478
 6,666

 659,850
 94,874
 78,418

 1,435,020
 153,795
 119,351
 333,739

 37,621
 138

 203,595
 174,669
 139,888

 42,895
 166,034
 778,448
 195,473
 172,590

 9,366,244
 416,754
 189,014

 1,012
 120
 224
 288

 95
 18,495

 40

 1,572,146  1,458,808  1,577,472  1,636,582  1,674,495  1,607,719  1,286,458  1,395,239  1,261,526  1,379,596  1,260,900  1,064,392

 6,292  5,392  6,013  6,746  6,775  6,485  5,584  5,552  5,123  5,282  4,844  3,370
 1,288  1,224  1,755  1,571  1,585  1,819  1,360  1,338  1,375  1,252  1,417  734

 26,183  27,041  34,743  37,245  40,652  39,532  29,810  31,009  22,504  26,178  22,518  15,018
 34,970  33,105  36,786  36,867  33,981  31,694  21,879  26,581  26,975  23,485  19,869  15,359
 12,256  10,342  11,670  13,143  12,767  12,409  10,018  11,376  9,849  9,893  9,743  7,438
 77,688  72,846  83,008  86,535  88,464  84,303  59,481  68,037  59,591  68,922  59,213  48,711
 11,978  11,750  16,318  15,459  17,363  16,822  15,604  15,061  11,531  11,206  9,081  6,044

 2,480  4,776  4,528  2,811  3,348  2,920  4,035  3,745  2,882
 27,269  29,449  36,586  41,724  41,164  40,328  29,510  32,748  25,891  33,451  30,685  19,772
 5,502  3,556  4,756  6,059  7,005  6,774  4,139  3,946  4,475  6,284  6,180  4,921

 804  976  698
 1,982  536  314  1,018  1,888  718  210

 56,858  46,478  44,214  59,723  64,377  63,390  54,881  62,700  56,869  59,286  54,047  37,027
 7,585  6,459  8,644  9,538  9,548  10,166  8,555  7,264  6,491  7,716  7,311  5,597
 5,366  5,060  8,184  10,667  10,747  10,941  6,524  5,509  3,496  4,786  4,028  3,110

 137,706  128,071  134,299  148,555  156,903  134,299  93,568  105,176  96,705  111,944  100,580  87,214
 13,048  13,424  14,414  14,219  13,633  14,467  13,819  13,291  10,832  12,048  11,978  8,622
 9,750  8,712  10,083  10,170  10,635  10,692  9,915  8,465  7,845  10,564  13,028  9,492

 26,781  33,959  41,244  41,990  40,753  27,244  28,001  29,432  17,416  16,300  17,189  13,430
 6,730  4,089  6,195  6,484  6,135  6,174  1,814

 78  60
 25,369  21,001  27,696  18,727  17,302  14,112  11,353  16,699  22,473  13,644  11,098  4,121
 13,778  12,517  14,933  17,310  17,384  18,295  11,581  12,594  13,751  15,547  15,085  11,894
 9,630  12,191  14,440  14,630  15,677  14,736  14,148  14,275  8,278  7,261  8,379  6,243
 2,586  3,016  4,121  5,263  5,279  5,672  3,618  2,540  2,062  3,704  2,849  2,185

 15,862  14,693  15,536  15,435  17,305  15,590  13,005  12,187  11,653  12,949  13,209  8,610
 77,041  72,647  78,890  78,927  79,121  72,847  53,759  63,930  51,348  53,385  51,770  44,783
 20,336  16,213  14,670  17,339  19,371  20,024  12,540  10,908  15,079  18,272  17,839  12,882
 19,171  16,189  17,717  15,132  15,684  15,302  13,183  14,062  12,017  13,603  14,084  6,446

 877,502  806,104  836,097  839,021  853,022  844,620  707,332  764,980  708,368  778,442  707,539  643,217
 27,965  27,735  38,139  40,598  40,674  38,055  32,929  37,608  35,857  38,025  32,068  27,101
 13,674  15,467  15,785  24,711  25,395  24,511  15,019  14,623  10,692  11,328  10,338  7,471

 114  224  106  184  218  166
 120

 224
 288

 95
 2,524  2,028  1,692  1,665  275  346  1,595  1,353  1,160  1,695  2,377  1,785

 40

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Scheduled

Mar - 08 Apr - 08 May - 08 Jun - 08 Jul - 08 Aug - 08 Sep - 08 Oct - 08 Nov - 08 Dec - 08 Jan - 09 Feb - 09Airline Total



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

Total Passengers by Airline
March   2008  -  February 2009

Air Carrier - Chartered

Regional

General Aviation

Thomsonfly Ltd UK
USA 3000
Vision
Xtra Airways

ASA (Delta Connection)
Air Canada Jazz
Air Wisconsin (US Airways Express)
American Eagle
Chautauqua (American Connection)
Chautauqua (Continental Express)
Chautauqua (Delta Connection)
Chautauqua (United Express)
Colgan Air (Continental Connection)
Colgan Air (United Express)
Comair (Delta Connection)
Commutair
Compass
Continental Express
Freedom (Delta Connection)
Go-Jet
Mesa (US Airways Express)
Mesa (United Express)
PSA
Piedmont
Pinnacle (Delta Connection)
Pinnacle (Northwest Airlink)
Republic (US Airways Express)
Shuttle America (Delta Connection)
Shuttle America (United Express)
Trans States (American Connection)
Trans States (United Express)

Landmark Aviation
Signature

 17,207,357

 6,280,655

 1,574,979  1,461,060  1,579,430  1,638,431  1,674,770  1,609,875  1,289,680  1,398,748  1,263,995  1,383,003  1,265,485  1,067,901

 528,460  545,646  594,934  565,560  594,991  598,658  490,122  541,804  456,541  488,969  436,842  438,128

 32,024

 568
 586

 10,496
 100

 30,721
 91,240

 205
 49

 12,494
 22
 45

 691,101
 5,806

 416,845
 69,391
 34,784

 118,434
 133,550
 118,703
 531,142
 105,309

 1,726,091
 68,859

 237
 30,591
 47,603

 6,228
 3,247

 929,255
 39,010

 1,069,693

 41,540
 119,113

 2,833  2,252  1,958  1,849  275  2,156  3,222  3,509  2,469  3,407  4,585  3,509

 180  97  97  194
 586

 1,592  1,627  1,390  1,309  1,615  1,599  1,364
 100

 6,826  2,577  5,685  1,589  3,948  3,573  777  507  538  2,112  1,371  1,218
 9,008  8,308  7,768  6,694  7,422  8,382  6,890  8,138  6,793  7,616  7,217  7,004

 50  41  50  19  45
 49

 1,320  1,796  2,658  3,491  1,752  1,477
 22

 45
 61,760  60,066  64,854  59,652  61,704  63,446  57,748  64,539  49,540  53,078  47,237  47,477

 1,267  734  2,179  1,277  300  49
 37,794  36,654  37,753  38,505  36,826  36,464  32,266  36,832  31,405  34,093  28,032  30,221
 4,127  4,327  5,259  7,507  14,825  12,146  9,830  2,045  3,494  4,715  1,116
 2,045  1,791  2,105  2,019  2,631  2,434  158  4,499  4,180  4,751  4,643  3,528
 9,144  10,218  9,554  13,906  14,587  13,386  10,117  10,578  5,689  8,990  5,910  6,355

 19,900  18,491  19,439  18,657  20,145  17,587  7,142  2,890  2,371  2,271  2,333  2,324
 11,567  10,851  13,242  12,406  7,575  10,221  4,010  11,528  8,325  8,630  10,783  9,565
 37,254  53,993  59,929  40,196  39,224  40,449  40,266  38,071  36,933  49,093  46,930  48,804
 5,427  7,740  6,165  9,570  10,088  8,894  9,898  10,605  8,821  10,023  7,828  10,250

 152,784  138,682  148,872  145,586  159,573  164,775  145,954  172,450  137,506  139,760  114,124  106,025
 7,137  7,150  7,303  6,452  6,515  7,476  4,115  4,164  3,989  4,192  4,593  5,773

 61  176
 4,217  4,086  6,270  4,301  2,686  220  1,979  1,158  5,674

 2,708  2,733  1,309  2,442  2,812  4,146  5,494  5,856  2,441  4,618  6,483  6,561
 162  86  2,135  139  23  1,918  1,765

 74  646  2,128  335  64
 72,155  74,143  80,873  89,840  95,188  95,291  68,266  75,965  68,574  72,471  67,763  68,726
 7,256  6,285  7,248  7,561  3,814  1,617  1,190  1,536  1,219  1,284

 81,406  97,116  111,355  95,302  102,392  101,378  83,019  89,482  82,996  77,086  74,371  73,790

 4,798  6,030  3,903  4,102  3,419  2,356  3,676  3,444  2,716  2,422  2,574  2,100
 11,943  12,400  12,095  10,503  9,152  8,077  10,153  11,074  9,909  7,967  7,963  7,877

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Chartered
Subtotal-Air Carrier

Subtotal-Regional

Mar - 08 Apr - 08 May - 08 Jun - 08 Jul - 08 Aug - 08 Sep - 08 Oct - 08 Nov - 08 Dec - 08 Jan - 09 Feb - 09Airline Total



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

Total Passengers by Airline
March   2008  -  February 2009

General Aviation

Military

Military

GAF
RAF

Other Foreign Military

 160,653

 3,500

 16,741  18,430  15,998  14,605  12,571  10,433  13,829  14,518  12,625  10,389  10,537  9,977

  1,450  698  74  184  500  46  54  409  2  1  82

 1,196
 2,184

 120

 72  16  184  430  46  54  309  2  1  82
 1,378  578  58  70  100

 120

Subtotal-General Aviation

Subtotal-Military

Mar - 08 Apr - 08 May - 08 Jun - 08 Jul - 08 Aug - 08 Sep - 08 Oct - 08 Nov - 08 Dec - 08 Jan - 09 Feb - 09Airline

 23,652,165 2,120,180  2,026,586  2,191,060  2,218,670  2,282,516  2,219,466  1,793,677  1,955,124  1,733,570  1,882,363  1,712,865  1,516,088

Total

Grand Total-Passengers




